## DAV College Managing Committee, New Delhi organizes DAV NATIONAL SPORTS'24

Recognized by the Ministry of Youth Affairs & Sports Govt. of India for U-14/17/19 Bovs & Girls

### **DAV NATIONALS RESULT AT A GLANCE**

### **ARCHERY-GIRLS (U-14)**

#### **INDIVIDUAL**

	Event – Compound (50 M)			
SNO	Participant	School Name	State	Positio n
1	VARUNI	DAV CENTENARY PUBLIC SCHOOL, DELHI ROAD, ROHTAK	HARYANA	Ι
2	DANISHVEER KAUR	DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, BHUPINDRA ROAD, PATIALA	PUNJAB	Π
3	SONAKSHI KUMARI	DAV MODEL SCHOOL, CFRI DIGWADIH, DHANBAD	JHARKHAND	III

(Dr. V. Singh) Convener DAV Sports

# DAV College Managing Committee, New Delhi organizes DAV NATIONAL SPORTS'24

Recognized by the Ministry of Youth Affairs & Sports Govt. of India for U-14/17/19 Bovs & Girls

### DAV NATIONALS RESULT AT A GLANCE ARCHERY-GIRLS (U-14) INDIVIDUAL

		Event – Recurve (50 M)		
SNO	Participant	School Name	State	Position
1	KHUSHI KUMARI	DAV MODEL SCHOOL, CFRI DIGWADIH, DHANBAD – JHARKHAND	JHARKHAND	Ι
2	SEJAL SHIRA	DAV SR. SEC. PUBLIC SCHOOL, GUHLLA ROAD CHEEKA, KAITHAL – HARYANA	HARYANA	II
3	AANYA SINGH	DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, OPP. MILK PLANT BALLABGARH, FARIDABAD - HARYANA	HARYANA	III

(Dr. V. Singh) Convener DAV Sports

# DAV College Managing Committee, New Delhi

organizes DAV NATIONAL SPORTS'24

Recognized by the Ministry of Youth Affairs & Sports Govt. of India for U-14/17/19 Bovs & Girls

### DAV NATIONALS RESULT AT A GLANCE

### ARCHERY-GIRLS (U-14) INDIVIDUAL

		Event- Indian Round (30 M)		
SNO	Participant	School Name	State	Position
1	ARPITA KUMARI	SWAMI SHRADDHANAND DAV CENT. PUBLIC SCHOOL, SEWA ASHRAM KHUNTI, RANCHI -	JHARKHAND	Ι
2	ASHWITA PURTY	JHARKHAND	JHARKHAND	П
3	OJAL	DAV MULTIPURPOSE PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECTOR-15, SONEPAT - HARYANA	HARYANA	III

		Event – Indian Round (20 M)	<u>a</u> , ,	
SNO	Participant	School Name	State	Position
1	ARPITA KUMARI	SWAMI SHRADDHANAND DAV CENT. PUBLIC SCHOOL, SEWA	JHARKHAND	Ι
2	ASHWITA PURTY	ASHRAM KHUNTI, RANCHI - JHARKHAND	JHARKHAND	Π
3	MISHIKA SHARMA	IDDAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, NEAR ROYAL PALM, DABRA ROAD, HISAR	HARYANA	III

(Dr. V. Singh) Convener DAV Sports